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2017 NYSPHSAA Federation Championships, Sanction #: # 170380-OB

Results
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:33.83 2014F Ithaca

F Moheed   N Frost Clapp   R Nicholson F Schickel
YSPHSAA Rec: 1:33.83 2014N Ithaca
F Moheed   N Frost Clapp   R Nicholson F Schickel

  Team Relay Finals Time
A - Final

STA-C1 1:33.32F
Conor Rutigliano SR Michael Chang SO
Andrew Stange SR Justin Meyn SO

24.03 25.64 21.4022.25
HHH-112 1:33.42F

Dylan Chan JR Alex Park SR
Ethan Tack JR Daniel Lee SR

23.79 25.96 21.3522.32
BHBL-23 1:35.27

Liam Picozzi JR Ryan Board JR
Brandon Bardin JR Jacob Hurteau SR

24.06 25.22 22.5223.47
FP-C4 1:35.84

Nick Torres SO Ryan Maierle SO
Jared Copeland SO Francis Moran SR

23.59 27.02 21.8923.34
WM-115 1:36.08

Ryan Kaplan JR David He JR
Luka Zuric JR Cameron Kubik JR

25.15 26.64 21.6922.60
CAN-C6 1:36.41

Dan Bowen SO Pat McCormick SR
Jacob Ruffolo JR Christian Balkin JR

24.64 27.36 21.5722.84
PITT-57 1:36.49

Samuel Roche JR Kyle Yuan SO
Casey Ransford SR Ben Beldner JR

24.70 27.65 21.4722.67
M-W-98 1:36.58

Liam Allen FR Shane Treanor SR
Andrew Choi SO John Wadsworth SR

25.03 26.54 21.5823.43
SHEN-29 1:36.94

Joey Homan SR Brian Harding JR
Jackson Homan SO Josh Tsai JR

24.08 27.66 21.3223.88
WILE-610 1:38.09

Michael Clough JR William Eaton SO
Bryan Hong JR Dylan Kim JR

24.70 27.39 22.7923.21
B - Final

WEB-511 1:36.86
Alec Wahl SR Adam Sokolowski SO
Jake Witte JR Griffin Witte SO

23.83 27.12 21.8524.06
NROC-112 1:37.29

Michael Tartakovsky SR Jared Finn JR
Luke Gamboli JR Daniel Adjedj JR

23.24 27.58 22.5223.95

LONG-813 1:37.58
Shane Morris SR Ryan Aroesty SO
Matthew Cannon SR Troy Morris JR

24.10 27.49 21.2224.77
HAUP-1114 1:38.13

Trenton Burr SO Jack Casey SO
Alexander Fisher SR Aidan McMenamy JR

24.72 25.85 23.0024.56
HAMB-615 1:38.23

Michael Maurer JR Luke Kennedy SR
Christian Steiner SO Liam O'Connell JR

25.38 25.38 21.9925.48
GC-816 1:38.43

John Gaffney SR George Litvinov SR
Gabriel Ragusa SR John Protano SO

24.00 27.18 22.4124.84
NP-917 1:38.71

Chad Catania JR Seamus Trzewik-Quinn 
Max Weires SR Leo Kuyl SO

26.45 26.09 21.6024.57
CHAM-C18 1:38.86

Nathaniel DeGuzman JR Nik Daly SO
Jonathan Virga SR Joe deLyra SR

25.59 27.55 22.0523.67
JD-319 1:38.91

Owen Farchione JR Luca Bebla SR
Spencer Schultz JR Jeff Gabriel SR

25.53 27.99 22.3623.03
NPT-1120 1:39.57

Nicholas Millkey JR Ryan Penrose SR
Zachary Papsco JR Dylan Karpf FR

25.56 28.57 21.8023.64
C - Final

SCAR-121 1:39.06
Ryan Lee JR Aidan Wilson SO
Tanner McFarland SR Haofeng Liu JR

25.33 28.29 21.7323.71
NFA-922 1:39.46

Edward Domanico JR Aleksey Makarov SO
Matthew Johnson SR Joshua Bryant JR

26.60 27.78 21.0224.06
LEWI-P23 1:39.87

Evan Zhang SR Tyler Li SO
Ryan Zhang SR Emil Bajramovic SO

24.25 28.78 22.0924.75
OLL-124 1:40.75

Christian Thomas SR Stephen Baker SR
Jason Boyko SR Jason Cruz SO

23.83 30.11 21.8324.98
WAG-P25 1:41.42

Maxim Kleyer FR Eric Towse JR
Daniel Shteynvarts SR Christopher Costanzo SR

26.56 28.86 21.9324.07
OP-626 1:41.46

Philip Choroser JR Matthew Mikulec JR
Joe Blake SO Trevor Hoch SO

27.25 28.57 21.5924.05

FPT-527 1:41.52
Andrew Kelemen SR Vincent Samson SR
Jeff Santillo SR Nick Lenhard JR

25.66 30.04 22.2923.53
BS-228 1:42.23

Dylan Haraden JR Tanner Damico SR
James Barno SO John Stack JR

27.89 26.49 22.7925.06
WATR-329 1:43.03

Nathanial Carlos FR Peter Victoria SR
David Saunders JR Connor Way JR

27.93 28.22 21.8825.00
SYO-8--- DQ

Michael Jiang SO James Wun JR
Javier Ramirez JR Sunghyuk-Joe Kwak SR

24.91 27.40 21.7123.85

#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:33.83 2014F Ithaca

F Moheed   N Frost Clapp   R Nicholson F Schickel
YSPHSAA Rec: 1:33.83 2014N Ithaca
F Moheed   N Frost Clapp   R Nicholson F Schickel

  Team Relay Prelim Time
Preliminaries

HHH-111 1:33.82F
Dylan Chan JR Alex Park SR
Ethan Tack JR Daniel Lee SR

23.73 26.11 21.4022.58
STA-C2 1:34.77

Conor Rutigliano SR Michael Chang SO
Andrew Stange SR Justin Meyn SO

24.18 26.13 21.7522.71
BHBL-23 1:35.81

Liam Picozzi JR Ryan Board JR
Brandon Bardin JR Jacob Hurteau SR

23.99 25.80 22.4323.59
FP-C4 1:35.85

Nick Torres SO Ryan Maierle SO
Jared Copeland SO Francis Moran SR

24.02 26.82 21.7423.27
WM-115 1:36.14

Ryan Kaplan JR David He JR
Luka Zuric JR Cameron Kubik JR

25.32 26.68 21.6622.48
SHEN-26 1:36.33

Joey Homan SR Brian Harding JR
Jackson Homan SO Josh Tsai JR

23.97 27.35 21.0623.95
PITT-57 1:36.65

Samuel Roche JR Kyle Yuan SO
Casey Ransford SR Ben Beldner JR

24.46 27.60 21.5923.00
M-W-98 1:36.80

Liam Allen FR Shane Treanor SR
Andrew Choi SO John Wadsworth SR

24.96 26.79 21.9023.15
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CAN-C9 1:36.92
Dan Bowen SO Pat McCormick SR
Jacob Ruffolo JR Christian Balkin JR

24.42 27.81 21.5523.14
WILE-610 1:37.90

Michael Clough JR William Eaton SO
Bryan Hong JR Dylan Kim JR

24.66 26.99 22.8923.36
WEB-511 1:37.91

Alec Wahl SR Adam Sokolowski SO
Jake Witte JR Griffin Witte SO

24.36 27.32 22.1024.13
NROC-112 1:37.92

Michael Tartakovsky SR Jared Finn JR
Luke Gamboli JR Daniel Adjedj JR

23.74 27.59 22.7823.81
HAUP-1113 1:38.02

Trenton Burr SO Jack Casey SO
Alexander Fisher SR Aidan McMenamy JR

24.94 25.62 22.8524.61
HAMB-614 1:38.07

Michael Maurer JR Luke Kennedy SR
Christian Steiner SO Liam O'Connell JR

25.30 25.35 21.7825.64
GC-815 1:38.47

John Gaffney SR George Litvinov SR
Gabriel Ragusa SR John Protano SO

23.99 27.38 22.3124.79
CHAM-C16 1:38.73

Nathaniel DeGuzman JR Nik Daly SO
Jonathan Virga SR Joe deLyra SR

25.52 27.55 22.2323.43
LONG-817 1:38.83

Troy Morris JR Ryan Aroesty SO
Matthew Cannon SR Shane Morris SR

24.24 28.01 21.2225.36
JD-3*18 1:39.13

Owen Farchione JR Luca Bebla SR
Spencer Schultz JR Jeff Gabriel SR

25.52 28.44 22.1023.07
NP-9*18 1:39.13

Chad Catania JR Seamus Trzewik-Quinn 
Max Weires SR Leo Kuyl SO

26.77 26.26 21.5924.51
NPT-1120 1:39.37

Nicholas Millkey JR Ryan Penrose SR
Zachary Papsco JR Dylan Karpf FR

25.32 28.37 22.3923.29
LEWI-P21 1:39.68

Evan Zhang SR Tyler Li SO
Ryan Zhang SR Emil Bajramovic SO

23.96 29.04 22.4524.23
NFA-922 1:39.72

Edward Domanico JR Aleksey Makarov SO
Matthew Johnson SR Joshua Bryant JR

26.74 27.62 21.3624.00

SYO-823 1:39.78
Michael Jiang SO James Wun JR
Javier Ramirez JR Sunghyuk-Joe Kwak SR

25.34 27.86 21.9624.62
SCAR-124 1:40.49

Ryan Lee JR Aidan Wilson SO
Tanner McFarland SR Haofeng Liu JR

25.44 29.05 21.9324.07
OLL-125 1:40.52

Christian Thomas SR Stephen Baker SR
Jason Boyko SR Jason Cruz SO

23.93 30.52 21.8524.22
FPT-526 1:40.87

Andrew Kelemen SR Vincent Samson SR
Jeff Santillo SR Nick Lenhard JR

25.65 29.41 22.0723.74
OP-627 1:40.93

Philip Choroser JR Matthew Mikulec JR
Joe Blake SO Trevor Hoch SO

27.05 28.19 21.7123.98
WAG-P28 1:41.06

Maxim Kleyer FR Eric Towse JR
Daniel Shteynvarts SR Christopher Costanzo SR

26.10 29.16 21.7424.06
BS-229 1:41.12

Dylan Haraden JR Tanner Damico SR
James Barno SO John Stack JR

26.96 26.54 22.5325.09
WATR-330 1:41.15

Nathanial Carlos FR Peter Victoria SR
David Saunders JR Connor Way JR

27.11 27.67 21.2525.12
BC-231 1:41.19

Joe Beletti-Naccarato SR Connor Doyle SR
Joey Chiarella FR Jason Wu FR

26.39 27.46 22.6824.66
WG-332 1:41.30

Brian Salmons SR Ryan Hagadorn SR
Nate Gdula SR Evan Tuthill SR

27.73 26.81 22.2624.50
TECH-P33 1:41.46

Duncan Webber JR Kevin Huang SR
Elan Oumarov SR Dominic Chan SO

26.63 28.94 23.1022.79
G-V-234 1:43.17

Michael Ardito JR Alexander Cresanti JR
Joseph Gravino SO Daniel Zhu SR

27.22 28.69 22.7724.49
AUS-735 1:55.29

Dylan Sheffer SR Ryan Agoney SR
Zackary Raymond SR Aaron O'Neill SR

30.53 30.79 26.4727.50
SUFR-1--- DQ

Matthew Dain JR Sean Flynn JR
Jason Karen SR Joshua Southren SR

27.08 26.00 21.1324.33

IHS-4--- DQ
Timothy Hector JR Cyrus Browning FR
Leo Song JR Owen Kelly SR

25.88 29.86 22.0524.28
FL-1--- DQ

Garrett Kaufmann SR Liam Loveless FR
John Loveless JR Jack Gerken JR

25.46 26.79 23.6824.76
HG-1--- DQ

Bopaiah Paruvangada JR Andrew Schmitt SR
John Koster SR Tyler Hill SR

24.80 27.14 20.2523.66

#2  Boys 200 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:36.19 2013F Jack Boyd

YSPHSAA Rec: 1:36.82 2013N Jeff Williamson
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
STA-C SRAndrew Stange1 1:38.21

23.03 24.71 25.4525.02
SARA-2 JRZac Zwijacz2 1:38.62

22.73 25.03 25.4725.39
CHAM-C JRChristian Sztolcman3 1:38.86

23.07 25.17 25.2325.39
BKPT-5 SRBrandon Amthor4 1:39.33

22.54 25.04 26.3725.38
IHS-4 SRJamie Lovette5 1:40.15

23.16 25.37 25.6325.99
BHBL-2 JRLiam Picozzi6 1:40.73

23.30 25.25 25.9126.27
FP-C SRSpencer LaFata7 1:40.86

23.66 25.33 25.8626.01
VIC-5 SRJared Ritz8 1:41.04

23.71 25.42 26.1425.77
CAN-C JRJacob Ruffolo9 1:41.05

23.19 25.19 26.4626.21
NRB-1 JRAndrew Babyak10 1:41.33

23.42 25.56 26.1126.24
B - Final

WM-11 JRLuka Zuric11 1:41.17
23.72 25.57 25.8626.02

WILS-6 SRAnthony Mariniello12 1:42.64
23.90 26.31 26.3426.09

CBAA-2 JRTimothy Maggs13 1:43.01
23.96 26.35 26.0726.63

FP-C SORyan Maierle14 1:43.27
24.11 26.12 26.2526.79

STA-C SRChristopher Arena15 1:43.88
24.29 26.42 26.4526.72

NRB-1 SRJohn Freeman16 1:44.04
23.92 25.97 27.6026.55

WEED-3 JRMacauley Kolonko17 1:44.12
24.34 26.40 26.5126.87

BS-2 SRClayton Bennice18 1:44.14
24.17 26.47 26.7126.79

PITT-5 JRSamuel Roche19 1:45.64
23.68 26.81 27.5327.62
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Results
B - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

CHCH-5 JRBrandon Crist20 1:46.27
24.18 26.91 27.7327.45

C - Final
NRB-1 SOTimothy Cushman21 1:44.40

23.93 26.99 26.4027.08
ATT-5 SRAlex Kunes22 1:44.51

25.05 26.28 26.5626.62
CHCH-5 JRTyler Regelsberger23 1:44.77

24.04 26.51 26.7727.45
SHEN-2 SRAdam Kogan24 1:44.79

24.58 26.85 26.6326.73
SEW-8 SRJohn Hurley25 1:45.07

24.44 26.57 26.6927.37
BC-2 JRBrendan Cartwright26 1:45.81

23.97 27.53 26.7627.55
FDR-9 JRRhett Burns27 1:46.38

24.63 26.89 27.1427.72
MTS-11 FRBrendan Williams28 1:46.39

24.59 26.68 27.4327.69
HAMB-6 JRLiam O'Connell29 1:46.47

24.74 26.83 27.2127.69
HAUP-11 SOTrenton Burr30 1:46.57

24.56 27.16 26.8428.01

#2  Boys 200 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:36.19 2013F Jack Boyd

YSPHSAA Rec: 1:36.82 2013N Jeff Williamson
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
STA-C SRAndrew Stange1 1:37.52

22.93 24.23 25.4824.88
SARA-2 JRZac Zwijacz2 1:39.44

22.92 24.89 25.6326.00
BKPT-5 SRBrandon Amthor3 1:39.67

21.99 24.45 27.2326.00
IHS-4 SRJamie Lovette*4 1:40.18

23.10 25.24 25.7626.08
CHAM-C JRChristian Sztolcman*4 1:40.18

22.93 25.31 25.7626.18
FP-C SRSpencer LaFata6 1:40.69

23.46 25.44 25.6526.14
NRB-1 JRAndrew Babyak7 1:40.72

23.44 25.41 25.8326.04
CAN-C JRJacob Ruffolo8 1:40.81

22.99 25.37 26.3026.15
BHBL-2 JRLiam Picozzi9 1:41.07

23.56 25.86 25.6925.96
VIC-5 SRJared Ritz10 1:41.75

23.46 25.19 26.8426.26
WM-11 JRLuka Zuric11 1:41.83

23.31 25.72 26.6226.18
WILS-6 SRAnthony Mariniello12 1:42.29

23.30 25.83 26.6726.49
NRB-1 SRJohn Freeman13 1:43.48

23.79 25.78 27.5326.38

CHCH-5 JRBrandon Crist14 1:43.74
23.74 26.14 26.9826.88

STA-C SRChristopher Arena15 1:43.84
24.30 26.04 26.7926.71

CBAA-2 JRTimothy Maggs16 1:44.07
23.72 25.50 28.0326.82

BS-2 SRClayton Bennice17 1:44.09
24.25 26.70 26.5626.58

FP-C SORyan Maierle18 1:44.12
23.97 26.21 26.8227.12

WEED-3 JRMacauley Kolonko*19 1:44.45
24.24 26.49 26.8826.84

PITT-5 JRSamuel Roche*19 1:44.45
24.27 26.25 26.9726.96

BC-2 JRBrendan Cartwright21 1:44.64
23.56 26.24 27.5227.32

SEW-8 SRJohn Hurley22 1:44.66
24.24 26.09 27.2027.13

CHCH-5 JRTyler Regelsberger23 1:44.90
23.82 26.11 27.4227.55

ATT-5 SRAlex Kunes24 1:45.10
24.27 26.61 27.0127.21

SHEN-2 SRAdam Kogan25 1:45.11
24.64 26.74 27.0326.70

NRB-1 SOTimothy Cushman26 1:45.24
23.75 26.47 27.6927.33

HAMB-6 JRLiam O'Connell27 1:45.34
24.07 26.42 27.4127.44

MTS-11 FRBrendan Williams28 1:45.48
24.53 26.82 27.1626.97

HAUP-11 SOTrenton Burr29 1:45.70
23.90 26.50 27.5127.79

FDR-9 JRRhett Burns30 1:45.75
24.20 26.67 27.2827.60

SPEN-5 JRNolan Benson31 1:45.85
22.80 25.79 29.0028.26

FL-1 JRJohn Loveless32 1:45.95
24.79 27.00 26.8727.29

NROC-1 JRJared Finn33 1:46.00
24.51 26.46 27.5427.49

PITT-5 SRJohn Kellett34 1:46.10
24.49 26.99 27.4327.19

FP-C JRSteven Amato35 1:46.18
24.90 26.50 27.4727.31

SSLB-8 FRRyan Davidoff36 1:46.29
24.42 26.91 27.0727.89

GENE-5 SRJohn Baker37 1:46.56
24.06 27.02 27.5327.95

PORT-8 JRDerek Knight38 1:46.66
23.91 26.62 28.4427.69

AA-2  8Bryce Henkel39 1:46.73
24.14 27.20 27.4127.98

RICH-P SODylan Canaveral40 1:46.77
24.29 26.59 28.1227.77

SYO-8 SRJoseph LaBianca41 1:47.01
24.84 26.87 27.7627.54

WAG-P SRChristopher Costanzo42 1:47.04
23.99 26.04 28.9328.08

NFA-9 SRJuan Peticco43 1:47.12
24.73 27.07 27.3228.00

IHS-4 FRCarter Anderson44 1:47.18
24.94 26.91 27.6827.65

FDR-9 FRRobert Reining45 1:47.22
24.26 26.84 28.4127.71

STA-C SODylan Champagne46 1:47.24
23.88 26.73 28.5728.06

GC-8 FRJake Newmark47 1:47.37
24.39 27.00 28.2827.70

OP-6 SRRiley McLaughlin48 1:47.44
25.41 27.15 27.1227.76

RYE-1 SRRyan Bedell49 1:47.58
24.51 26.78 28.3027.99

SCAR-1 JRHaofeng Liu50 1:47.76
24.83 27.50 27.7027.73

AHED-1 SRAndrew Holzman51 1:47.92
24.12 26.88 28.5628.36

NISK-2 SREthan Bachert52 1:48.13
25.01 27.20 27.9327.99

GC-8 JRKieran Brown53 1:48.40
24.68 27.60 27.3428.78

AUB-3 SRJacob Whiting54 1:48.59
24.96 27.19 28.1828.26

M-W-9 SOIan Ackerman55 1:48.98
24.13 27.43 28.8828.54

CHAM-C SOWilliam Takes56 1:49.09
24.65 26.78 29.4628.20

SCAR-1 JRJack Callahan57 1:49.34
24.35 27.15 28.8528.99

SHAK-2 JRIan McElrath58 1:49.58
25.47 27.96 28.2327.92

WAG-P SRDaniel Shteynvarts59 1:50.21
25.02 27.11 29.4128.67

SHAK-2 JRGeorge Enright60 1:50.38
26.30 27.81 27.7028.57

STUY-P SONicholas Wen61 1:50.43
25.51 27.72 28.4428.76

PLAT-7 SRZach Martin62 2:07.60
26.79 30.99 35.4834.34

#3  Boys 200 Yard IM
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:47.83 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 1:47.83 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
HHH-11 SRAlex Park1 1:50.28

23.94 27.32 27.1331.89
SWR-11 SOJason Louser2 1:51.17

24.13 29.08 26.2731.69
FP-C SONick Torres3 1:51.38

23.87 27.67 26.3433.50
STA-C SOMichael Chang4 1:52.13

24.80 29.27 26.6531.41
LEWI-P SREvan Zhang5 1:52.47

24.76 29.96 27.2330.52
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Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

HHH-11 JREthan Tack6 1:52.99
23.88 27.78 27.3633.97

GNS-8 SOAndy Lee7 1:53.45
24.34 29.35 26.9632.80

SHEN-2 SRJoey Homan8 1:53.52
25.02 28.01 26.9633.53

NP-9 SRSeamus Trzewik-Quinn9 1:53.71
24.53 27.83 27.2834.07

WM-11 JRDavid He10 1:55.29
25.07 28.89 27.4133.92

B - Final
GC-8 SRJohn Gaffney11 1:53.83

24.31 28.91 25.9334.68
ESM-11 JRGeorge Kalletta12 1:54.65

24.37 27.67 28.3434.27
HHH-11 SOKabir Randhawa13 1:55.14

25.14 28.39 27.0034.61
BC-2 SRConnor Doyle14 1:55.27

25.87 29.63 27.8531.92
WM-11 JRRyan Kaplan15 1:55.49

25.53 28.14 27.0534.77
CHAM-C SONik Daly16 1:56.76

25.57 30.41 27.5333.25
SHEN-2 SOKaleb Hotaling17 1:57.01

26.37 29.15 27.6233.87
LCHS-4 SRJohn Koch18 1:58.03

25.04 30.22 28.2334.54
FP-C SOJared Copeland19 1:58.73

25.10 31.02 28.2134.40
TECH-P SRElan Oumarov20 2:06.50

24.55 32.95 30.8838.12
C - Final

STA-C SOJustin Meyn21 1:56.70
25.25 29.04 27.2035.21

SCAR-1 JRRyan Lee22 1:58.39
25.90 29.75 26.8135.93

MCKE-P JRChristopher Orobinsky23 1:58.47
24.48 29.66 28.3236.01

HHS-4 SOShoonhsin Li24 1:58.70
25.03 30.15 28.6634.86

CL-1 JRJames Dwyer25 1:58.75
25.60 29.78 27.8135.56

NPT-11 JRZachary Papsco26 1:58.89
24.98 30.01 28.5735.33

SYO-8 JRJavier Ramirez27 1:59.41
25.47 30.24 28.2135.49

NFA-9 SOAleksey Makarov28 1:59.47
25.76 30.65 28.7134.35

HAMB-6 JRMichael Maurer29 2:00.35
25.63 29.22 28.4337.07

FJ-2 SRTrevor Askew30 2:00.75
26.41 31.61 29.2633.47

#3  Boys 200 Yard IM
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:47.83 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 1:47.83 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
HHH-11 SRAlex Park1 1:51.28

24.14 27.66 27.0932.39
LEWI-P SREvan Zhang2 1:52.57

24.76 29.99 27.0330.79
HHH-11 JREthan Tack3 1:52.93

23.40 27.47 28.3933.67
NP-9 SRSeamus Trzewik-Quinn4 1:52.95

24.38 28.00 27.0833.49
SHEN-2 SRJoey Homan5 1:53.29

25.01 28.18 27.0233.08
SWR-11 SOJason Louser6 1:53.44

24.28 30.24 27.4931.43
FP-C SONick Torres7 1:54.12

24.35 27.95 28.0133.81
STA-C SOMichael Chang8 1:54.38

25.56 29.41 27.1432.27
GNS-8 SOAndy Lee9 1:54.66

24.48 29.59 27.1733.42
WM-11 JRDavid He10 1:54.69

24.81 28.79 27.5633.53
BC-2 SRConnor Doyle11 1:55.04

26.37 28.92 27.3432.41
GC-8 SRJohn Gaffney12 1:55.11

24.65 28.93 26.8934.64
WM-11 JRRyan Kaplan13 1:55.55

25.38 28.43 27.2534.49
HHH-11 SOKabir Randhawa14 1:55.62

25.00 29.64 27.0833.90
SHEN-2 SOKaleb Hotaling15 1:56.61

25.52 30.12 27.4033.57
CHAM-C SONik Daly16 1:56.92

25.46 30.43 27.5233.51
TECH-P SRElan Oumarov17 1:57.16

24.07 29.79 27.5335.77
ESM-11 JRGeorge Kalletta18 1:57.22

25.22 29.19 28.2134.60
LCHS-4 SRJohn Koch19 1:57.40

24.42 29.04 29.0134.93
FP-C SOJared Copeland20 1:57.59

25.21 30.85 27.3034.23
HHS-4 SOShoonhsin Li21 1:57.72

25.08 29.87 28.4134.36
MCKE-P JRChristopher Orobinsky22 1:57.75

24.53 30.00 27.6835.54
FJ-2 SRTrevor Askew23 1:58.51

26.05 30.82 28.4733.17
STA-C SOJustin Meyn24 1:58.57

25.16 29.05 28.2036.16
SCAR-1 JRRyan Lee25 1:58.62

25.37 29.51 27.4636.28

NPT-11 JRZachary Papsco26 1:58.67
24.98 30.72 28.4334.54

CL-1 JRJames Dwyer27 1:59.24
25.65 29.76 27.8036.03

HAMB-6 JRMichael Maurer28 1:59.31
25.61 29.39 27.8436.47

NFA-9 SOAleksey Makarov29 1:59.68
25.58 30.41 28.5635.13

SYO-8 JRJavier Ramirez30 1:59.81
25.60 30.67 27.5835.96

WI-11 SRNicos Prokopiou31 1:59.82
24.88 28.91 30.8435.19

WILE-6 SOWilliam Eaton32 2:00.25
25.68 31.51 29.4833.58

SHEN-2 JRBrian Harding33 2:00.54
27.32 30.65 28.5334.04

CL-1 SOAndrew Stolarski34 2:00.78
26.27 30.80 27.7235.99

ARL-1 SOPhillip Volaski35 2:00.79
25.95 30.09 28.8835.87

SHAK-2 JRSteven Yu36 2:00.80
26.70 32.10 27.8534.15

HG-1 SRJohn Koster37 2:00.84
25.51 30.22 28.9236.19

BHBL-2 JRBrandon Bardin38 2:00.99
25.74 31.22 29.0335.00

SHEN-2 SOJackson Homan39 2:01.00
26.09 32.74 28.0734.10

WAR-9 SRLee Emmerich*40 2:01.08
26.70 30.58 27.8635.94

FP-C JRStephen Gray*40 2:01.08
25.92 30.12 27.7437.30

SAQ-3 SRRyan Ludemann42 2:01.20
25.55 30.43 27.3637.86

M-W-9 SRJohn Wadsworth43 2:01.47
25.70 31.24 29.4735.06

SBB-11 SRMatt McDermott44 2:01.74
26.12 30.75 29.0235.85

FREE-8 FRTyler Simpson45 2:01.79
26.15 31.41 27.9636.27

FPT-5 SRAndrew Kelemen46 2:01.88
26.54 30.28 29.6335.43

VIC-5 FRBrayden Murphy47 2:02.02
26.70 30.19 27.8537.28

BBPV-1 JRBrian Glat48 2:02.96
26.66 29.84 28.7537.71

SCAR-1 SRTanner McFarland49 2:04.15
25.68 31.64 28.8637.97

YORK-1 SRMark McLaughlin50 2:04.20
25.76 29.96 30.6437.84

AUS-7 SRZackary Raymond51 2:25.07
29.85 37.52 33.4144.29
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Results
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 20.08 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 20.08 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WATR-3 SRMaclean Crossley1 20.38
OLE-6 SRSeth Farrand2 20.59
NROC-1 SRMichael Tartakovsky3 20.77
OP-6 SRAlec Hoch4 20.97
VC-9 SRJoshua Zock*5 21.11
HEW-8 SRDelano Townsend*5 21.11
NFA-9 JRJoshua Bryant7 21.18
LONG-8 SRShane Morris8 21.24
SUFR-1 SRJoshua Southren9 21.40
QBY-2 SREthan Ballard10 21.41

B - Final
FP-C SRAristides Speres11 21.22
KM-C SRPatrick Wilson12 21.41
MASS-8 SRWilliam Eng13 21.50
XAV-C SRConnor Mullin14 21.60
NRB-1 JRMichael Lawson15 21.62
NISK-2 JRNeil Horne16 21.67
LIV-3 JRTom Griffin*17 21.76
IHS-4 SRRobert Mangan*17 21.76
QHSS-P SRTimothy Ho19 22.09
NISK-2 SOBryan Liu20 22.40

C - Final
BHBL-2 JRRyan Board21 21.70
G-V-2 SOJoseph Gravino22 21.74
SBB-11 SRBrendon Kolar23 21.77
PITT-5 JRBen Beldner24 21.91
LONG-8 JRTroy Morris25 21.97
CHCH-5 SRChristian Montanez26 22.04
WILE-6 JRBryan Hong27 22.14
BRXS-P SOChristian Moy28 22.16
NP-9 SOLeo Kuyl29 22.19
BKPT-5 JRBruce Kane30 22.50

#4  Boys 50 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 20.08 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 20.08 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WATR-3 SRMaclean Crossley1 20.30
OLE-6 SRSeth Farrand2 20.89
VC-9 SRJoshua Zock3 20.98
NROC-1 SRMichael Tartakovsky4 21.11
OP-6 SRAlec Hoch5 21.13
HEW-8 SRDelano Townsend6 21.32
NFA-9 JRJoshua Bryant7 21.33
LONG-8 SRShane Morris8 21.34
SUFR-1 SRJoshua Southren9 21.35
QBY-2 SREthan Ballard10 21.41
NISK-2 JRNeil Horne11 21.44
KM-C SRPatrick Wilson12 21.46
FP-C SRAristides Speres*13 21.47

QHSS-P SRTimothy Ho*13 21.47
MASS-8 SRWilliam Eng15 21.57
XAV-C SRConnor Mullin16 21.58
LIV-3 JRTom Griffin17 21.60
NRB-1 JRMichael Lawson18 21.62
IHS-4 SRRobert Mangan19 21.68
NISK-2 SOBryan Liu20 21.75
PITT-5 JRBen Beldner21 21.80
G-V-2 SOJoseph Gravino22 21.83
WILE-6 JRBryan Hong23 21.84
CHCH-5 SRChristian Montanez24 21.87
BHBL-2 JRRyan Board25 21.88
SBB-11 SRBrendon Kolar26 21.89
NP-9 SOLeo Kuyl27 21.93
LONG-8 JRTroy Morris28 21.94
BKPT-5 JRBruce Kane29 21.95
AA-2 SRTucker Besch30 21.96
BRXS-P SOChristian Moy31 21.97
WG-3 SRNate Gdula32 J21.97
BC-2 JRBrendan Cartwright33 21.99
CHAM-C SRJonathan Virga34 22.01
SYO-8 SRSunghyuk-Joe Kwak35 22.05
CFP-2 JRJoseph Trembley36 22.11
HAUP-11 SOJack Casey37 22.12
LAS-2 SOThomas Brosnihan38 22.20
HIGH-9 SRAndrew Valentino39 22.21
PB-9 SRRyan Lee40 22.22
SJ-3 JRWilliam Lowe41 22.24
SYO-8 SOMichael Jiang42 22.26
AVON-5 JRTrevor McCabe43 22.30
M-W-9 SRWilliam Coddington44 22.35
LEWI-P SRRyan Zhang*45 22.36
CV-4 SRKarl Grunder*45 22.36
CAN-C JRChristian Balkin*45 22.36
LOCK-6 SREthan Tatro48 22.42
MEBV-4 SONathan Medina49 22.53
CHAM-C SRDuncan Kaja*50 22.58
GRE-5 JRTyler Smith*50 22.58
SCH-2 JRMaxwell Bent*50 22.58
PLVW-8 JRJunehyuk Roh53 22.62
PLAT-7 SRDalton Harney54 23.02
BARK-6 JRCollin Webb--- DQ
CHAM-C SRJoe deLyra--- DFS

#4S  Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off
NYS Fed. Rec: 20.08 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 20.08 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
BRXS-P SOChristian Moy1 21.70
WG-3 SRNate Gdula2 21.86

#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving
NYS Fed. Rec: 635.75 2012F Emanuel (Manny) Po

YSPHSAA Rec: 635.75 2012N Emanuel (Manny) Po
Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
WI-11 SRPatrick Carter1 580.05
O-1 SRAlec DeCaprio2 538.75
SHEN-2 JRNick Lydon3 521.80
WILE-6 SRTimmy Finley4 514.65
FL-1 FRReid Gerken5 514.60
HUHA-11 SRBrett Hebert6 513.25
CL-1 SRDavid Walters7 496.80
MEBV-4 SRJordan Klym8 481.75
CL-1 JRDaniel Alaimo9 480.45
GF-2 SRMatt Parent10 475.45
NISK-2 SOMatthew Chao11 458.80
SHEN-2 SRIan Killane12 457.25
BRXS-P SOJonathan Hu13 452.95
PB-9 SOColin Lang14 440.70
GNS-8  8Nicholas Shen15 432.85
BELL-8 FRYoussef Ibrahim16 430.00
PITT-5 JRDavid Petrison17 429.60
WND-4 JRDante Kimbrough18 416.15
FP-C JRNicholas Malloy19 412.90
RYE-1 JRMicheal Ackert20 408.60
BKPT-5 SRAnthony Guerrieri21 397.75
SHEN-2 SOYang Zheng Foon22 396.60

#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving
NYS Fed. Rec: 635.75 2012F Emanuel (Manny) Po

YSPHSAA Rec: 635.75 2012N Emanuel (Manny) Po
Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals
WI-11 SRPatrick Carter1 389.90
HUHA-11 SRBrett Hebert2 374.50
WILE-6 SRTimmy Finley3 370.60
O-1 SRAlec DeCaprio4 369.85
SHEN-2 JRNick Lydon5 365.85
FL-1 FRReid Gerken6 360.40
CL-1 SRDavid Walters7 360.25
GF-2 SRMatt Parent8 355.80
CL-1 JRDaniel Alaimo9 339.55
NISK-2 SOMatthew Chao10 334.85
MEBV-4 SRJordan Klym11 333.15
SHEN-2 SRIan Killane12 329.35
PB-9 SOColin Lang13 322.15
BRXS-P SOJonathan Hu14 319.30
WND-4 JRDante Kimbrough15 317.35
RYE-1 JRMicheal Ackert16 312.60
BELL-8 FRYoussef Ibrahim17 312.35
PITT-5 JRDavid Petrison18 310.00
FP-C JRNicholas Malloy19 308.50
GNS-8  8Nicholas Shen20 304.20
SHEN-2 SOYang Zheng Foon21 301.25
BKPT-5 SRAnthony Guerrieri22 293.75
M-W-9 JRChris Egan23 292.50
CL-1 JRCameron Ellis24 286.05
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Results
Semi-Finals ...   (#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

PB-9 FRAndrew Greer25 271.80
R-H-5 JRKoz Vincent26 271.60

#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving
NYS Fed. Rec: 635.75 2012F Emanuel (Manny) Po

YSPHSAA Rec: 635.75 2012N Emanuel (Manny) Po
Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
WI-11 SRPatrick Carter1 251.00
HUHA-11 SRBrett Hebert2 240.90
CL-1 SRDavid Walters3 239.10
GF-2 SRMatt Parent4 237.85
WILE-6 SRTimmy Finley5 237.75
O-1 SRAlec DeCaprio6 233.70
SHEN-2 JRNick Lydon7 227.10
FL-1 FRReid Gerken8 218.80
CL-1 JRDaniel Alaimo9 212.10
WND-4 JRDante Kimbrough10 210.20
SHEN-2 SOYang Zheng Foon11 209.40
NISK-2 SOMatthew Chao12 208.55
MEBV-4 SRJordan Klym13 208.35
PB-9 SOColin Lang14 205.60
BRXS-P SOJonathan Hu15 202.30
SHEN-2 SRIan Killane16 199.35
M-W-9 JRChris Egan17 198.30
BELL-8 FRYoussef Ibrahim18 197.65
FP-C JRNicholas Malloy19 197.05
BKPT-5 SRAnthony Guerrieri20 195.55
RYE-1 JRMicheal Ackert21 195.30
R-H-5 JRKoz Vincent22 191.40
CL-1 JRCameron Ellis23 191.25
GNS-8  8Nicholas Shen24 189.25
PB-9 FRAndrew Greer25 188.60
PITT-5 JRDavid Petrison26 187.90
BRXS-P SOAndrew Chen27 184.60
G-C-5 SRParker Anderson28 180.10
WG-3 SRPeter Bowman29 175.30
HAC-5  7Elina Natarajan30 169.45
HFL-5 JRCorey Wirth31 167.00
JD-3 JRRyan Evans32 166.95
CSCS-5 JRMark Eaton33 161.80
DAN-5 JRTravis Patterson34 147.10

#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly
NYS Fed. Rec: 47.76 2014F Ryan Nicholson

YSPHSAA Rec: 47.76 2014N Ryan Nicholson
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
RP-11 SRChris O'Shea1 48.76

22.66 26.10
TECH-P SRElan Oumarov2 50.11

23.74 26.37
PORT-8 JROrry Zayit3 50.27

24.10 26.17
STA-C SRConor Rutigliano4 50.30

23.34 26.96

SARA-2 JRZac Zwijacz5 50.32
23.65 26.67

GC-8 SRJohn Gaffney6 50.35
23.35 27.00

HHH-11 JREthan Tack7 50.36
23.38 26.98

PITT-5 SRCasey Ransford8 50.73
23.67 27.06

NISK-2 JRNeil Horne9 51.30
23.56 27.74

NPT-11 JRZachary Papsco10 51.56
23.76 27.80

B - Final
WILE-6 JRMichael Clough11 51.17

23.99 27.18
WM-11 JRDavid He12 51.23

24.38 26.85
LCHS-4 SRJohn Koch13 51.25

23.88 27.37
AA-2 SRTucker Besch14 51.28

23.52 27.76
XAV-C SRConnor Mullin15 51.34

23.91 27.43
CBAA-2 JRTimothy Maggs16 51.46

24.49 26.97
CAN-C SODan Bowen17 51.67

24.21 27.46
WEB-5 SRAlec Wahl18 51.88

24.68 27.20
NRB-1 JRMichael Lawson19 52.00

24.32 27.68
LONG-8 SORyan Aroesty20 52.21

24.50 27.71
C - Final

WAP-1 JRChauncey Nicholas21 52.28
24.25 28.03

COMS-11 FRJake Vecchio22 52.72
24.31 28.41

CONN-11 FRGrady Olsen23 52.80
24.78 28.02

FP-C SOJared Copeland24 52.81
24.34 28.47

M-W-9 SOAndrew Choi25 52.88
24.72 28.16

JD-3 JRSpencer Schultz26 52.99
24.29 28.70

MCKE-P JRChristopher Orobinsky27 53.06
24.31 28.75

NISK-2 SREthan Bachert28 53.24
24.81 28.43

HHS-4 SOShoonhsin Li29 53.27
24.67 28.60

RCS-2 SRJordan Harris30 53.41
24.21 29.20

#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly
NYS Fed. Rec: 47.76 2014F Ryan Nicholson

YSPHSAA Rec: 47.76 2014N Ryan Nicholson
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RP-11 SRChris O'Shea1 49.38

22.92 26.46
HHH-11 JREthan Tack2 49.76

22.96 26.80
TECH-P SRElan Oumarov3 50.13

23.75 26.38
PORT-8 JROrry Zayit4 50.19

23.96 26.23
SARA-2 JRZac Zwijacz5 50.31

24.12 26.19
PITT-5 SRCasey Ransford6 50.44

23.56 26.88
GC-8 SRJohn Gaffney7 50.51

23.72 26.79
STA-C SRConor Rutigliano8 50.67

23.52 27.15
NPT-11 JRZachary Papsco9 50.91

24.02 26.89
NISK-2 JRNeil Horne10 50.92

23.59 27.33
XAV-C SRConnor Mullin11 51.22

23.74 27.48
WILE-6 JRMichael Clough12 51.23

24.31 26.92
AA-2 SRTucker Besch13 51.36

24.05 27.31
WM-11 JRDavid He14 51.60

24.14 27.46
CAN-C SODan Bowen15 51.89

24.23 27.66
LCHS-4 SRJohn Koch16 51.94

24.28 27.66
NRB-1 JRMichael Lawson*17 52.03

24.21 27.82
WEB-5 SRAlec Wahl*17 52.03

24.22 27.81
LONG-8 SORyan Aroesty19 52.05

24.54 27.51
CBAA-2 JRTimothy Maggs20 52.14

24.44 27.70
FP-C SOJared Copeland21 52.17

24.31 27.86
MCKE-P JRChristopher Orobinsky22 52.45

24.57 27.88
WAP-1 JRChauncey Nicholas23 52.63

24.72 27.91
NISK-2 SREthan Bachert24 52.71

24.71 28.00
HHS-4 SOShoonhsin Li25 52.72

24.94 27.78
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

COMS-11 FRJake Vecchio26 52.80
24.42 28.38

RCS-2 SRJordan Harris27 J52.80
23.92 28.88

JD-3 JRSpencer Schultz28 52.81
24.19 28.62

M-W-9 SOAndrew Choi29 52.85
24.28 28.57

CONN-11 FRGrady Olsen30 52.98
24.88 28.10

OP-6 SOJoe Blake31 53.07
25.03 28.04

SCAR-1 SRTanner McFarland32 53.13
24.86 28.27

WM-11 JRCameron Kubik33 53.15
24.35 28.80

RHB-9 SRElias Econopouly34 53.27
24.78 28.49

WILE-6 JRBryan Hong35 53.29
24.44 28.85

HG-1 JRBopaiah Paruvangada36 53.31
24.54 28.77

FDR-9 FRRobert Reining37 53.34
25.40 27.94

FREE-8 FRTyler Simpson38 53.36
25.35 28.01

SAQ-3 SRRyan Ludemann39 53.49
25.21 28.28

NAP-5 JRWhalen Jensen40 53.57
24.59 28.98

FL-1 SRGarrett Kaufmann41 53.59
24.90 28.69

OLL-1 SRJason Boyko42 53.62
25.42 28.20

HUNT-P SRBlake Jamilkowski43 53.69
24.47 29.22

SHEN-2 SONick Salzone44 53.71
25.05 28.66

LIV-3 JRJJ Ross45 53.92
24.49 29.43

CHAM-C SRJonathan Virga46 53.94
24.66 29.28

CL-1 SONikolai Mayorov*47 54.03
26.06 27.97

MAN-8 JRZachary Leng*47 54.03
24.66 29.37

SHEN-2 SOJackson Homan49 54.04
25.34 28.70

STA-C SOJoshua Giardinelli50 54.05
25.37 28.68

BHBL-2 JRBrandon Bardin51 54.08
25.32 28.76

SEW-8 JRAdrian Chan52 54.21
25.24 28.97

GENE-5 SRJohn Baker53 54.22
25.25 28.97

MCQ-5 JROliver Smith54 54.23
25.23 29.00

AHED-1 SOJonathan Ma55 54.27
25.31 28.96

FPT-5 JRMatthew Triaszin56 54.31
25.44 28.87

NROC-1 JRLuke Gamboli57 54.38
24.84 29.54

GENE-5 SOAlex Kruger58 54.41
25.45 28.96

OP-6 SRDrew Deren59 54.58
25.55 29.03

HG-1 SRJohn Koster60 54.77
25.35 29.42

FPT-5 SRJeff Santillo61 54.78
25.21 29.57

CL-1 JRJames Dwyer62 54.79
25.75 29.04

SBB-11 SRMatt McDermott63 54.91
25.89 29.02

AUS-7 SRZackary Raymond64 1:04.55
30.03 34.52

PB-9 SRRyan Lee--- DQ
23.82 28.08

HHH-11 JRDylan Chan--- DFS
SHAK-2 SRJohn Fitzgerald--- DFS
HHH-11 SRDaniel Lee--- DFS

#6S  Boys 100 Yard Fly Swim-off
NYS Fed. Rec: 47.76 2014F Ryan Nicholson

YSPHSAA Rec: 47.76 2014N Ryan Nicholson
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
COMS-11 FRJake Vecchio1 52.14

24.41 27.73
RCS-2 SRJordan Harris2 52.70

24.07 28.63

#7  Boys 100 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 43.70 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 43.70 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
HG-1 SRTyler Hill1 44.53

21.06 23.47
STA-C SRAndrew Stange2 45.29

22.03 23.26
BKPT-5 SRBrandon Amthor3 45.41

21.80 23.61
OLE-6 SRSeth Farrand4 45.70

21.76 23.94
WATR-3 SRMaclean Crossley5 45.72

21.73 23.99
OLL-1 SRChristian Thomas6 45.80

21.78 24.02

HHH-11 SRAlex Park7 46.01
22.10 23.91

FP-C SRAristides Speres8 46.38
22.18 24.20

CAN-C JRJacob Ruffolo9 46.98
22.67 24.31

SUFR-1 SRJoshua Southren10 47.03
22.42 24.61

B - Final
CHAM-C JRChristian Sztolcman11 45.62

22.11 23.51
OP-6 SRAlec Hoch12 46.32

22.25 24.07
SBB-11 SRBrendon Kolar13 46.63

22.38 24.25
QBY-2 SREthan Ballard*14 47.43

22.27 25.16
BKPT-5 JRBruce Kane*14 47.43

22.40 25.03
IHS-4 SRRobert Mangan*14 47.43

22.78 24.65
MASS-8 SRWilliam Eng*14 47.43

22.31 25.12
SACH-11 SRNicholas Neri18 47.45

22.61 24.84
QHSS-P SRTimothy Ho19 48.28

23.24 25.04
BRXS-P SOChristian Moy20 48.54

23.17 25.37
C - Final

VIC-5 SRJared Ritz21 47.10
22.51 24.59

CHCH-5 JRTyler Regelsberger22 47.87
23.25 24.62

NROC-1 JRJared Finn23 47.98
23.13 24.85

SPEN-5 JRNolan Benson24 48.19
22.70 25.49

SHEN-2 JRJosh Tsai25 48.21
23.30 24.91

COOP-3 JRTed Mebust26 48.22
22.59 25.63

G-V-2 SOJoseph Gravino27 48.32
23.17 25.15

BS-2 SRClayton Bennice28 48.38
23.26 25.12

PB-9 SREian McKeon29 48.49
23.12 25.37

LIV-3 JRTom Griffin30 48.75
23.13 25.62
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Results
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 43.70 2014F Justin Plaschka

YSPHSAA Rec: 43.70 2014N Justin Plaschka
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
STA-C SRAndrew Stange1 45.41

21.95 23.46
BKPT-5 SRBrandon Amthor2 45.42

21.69 23.73
OLE-6 SRSeth Farrand3 45.53

21.77 23.76
WATR-3 SRMaclean Crossley4 45.89

21.87 24.02
OLL-1 SRChristian Thomas5 45.93

21.90 24.03
HG-1 SRTyler Hill6 46.10

21.88 24.22
HHH-11 SRAlex Park7 46.21

22.17 24.04
FP-C SRAristides Speres8 46.26

22.30 23.96
SUFR-1 SRJoshua Southren9 46.59

22.01 24.58
CAN-C JRJacob Ruffolo10 46.64

22.68 23.96
IHS-4 SRRobert Mangan11 46.89

22.50 24.39
CHAM-C JRChristian Sztolcman12 46.92

22.50 24.42
OP-6 SRAlec Hoch13 47.04

22.48 24.56
SBB-11 SRBrendon Kolar14 47.06

22.38 24.68
MASS-8 SRWilliam Eng15 47.39

22.78 24.61
BKPT-5 JRBruce Kane16 47.51

22.63 24.88
QBY-2 SREthan Ballard17 47.64

22.44 25.20
SACH-11 SRNicholas Neri18 47.69

22.60 25.09
QHSS-P SRTimothy Ho19 47.70

22.60 25.10
BRXS-P SOChristian Moy20 47.80

23.09 24.71
VIC-5 SRJared Ritz21 47.81

22.85 24.96
G-V-2 SOJoseph Gravino22 47.85

23.10 24.75
COOP-3 JRTed Mebust*23 48.00

22.50 25.50
SHEN-2 JRJosh Tsai*23 48.00

23.52 24.48
PB-9 SREian McKeon25 48.08

22.92 25.16

CHCH-5 JRTyler Regelsberger26 48.12
23.04 25.08

NROC-1 JRJared Finn27 48.13
23.02 25.11

SPEN-5 JRNolan Benson28 48.18
23.02 25.16

LIV-3 JRTom Griffin29 48.20
22.87 25.33

BS-2 SRClayton Bennice30 48.31
23.14 25.17

JER-8 JRDylan Hsieh31 48.34
23.03 25.31

SBB-11 SOAndrey Dagayev32 48.37
23.35 25.02

HEW-8 SRDelano Townsend33 48.38
22.81 25.57

SPNG-6 SRNolan West34 48.46
23.20 25.26

PORT-8 JRDerek Knight35 48.47
23.17 25.30

WATR-3 JRConnor Way36 48.61
23.36 25.25

ARL-1 JRMichael Baione37 48.62
23.38 25.24

SYO-8 SRSunghyuk-Joe Kwak38 48.72
23.63 25.09

CHCH-5 SRChristian Montanez39 48.78
23.38 25.40

MEX-3 SRDaniel Mullen40 48.81
23.62 25.19

FP-C JRSteven Amato41 48.85
23.31 25.54

WAG-P SRDaniel Shteynvarts42 48.86
23.57 25.29

SHAK-2 SRJohn Fitzgerald43 48.88
23.56 25.32

NISK-2 SOBryan Liu44 48.89
23.49 25.40

BARK-6 JRCollin Webb45 48.94
23.42 25.52

NP-9 SOLeo Kuyl46 49.05
23.37 25.68

LEWI-P SRRyan Zhang47 49.13
23.53 25.60

FP-C SRFrancis Moran48 49.19
23.64 25.55

SJ-3 JRWilliam Lowe49 49.20
23.56 25.64

M-W-9 SRWilliam Coddington50 49.24
23.38 25.86

EH-11 SOEthan McCormac51 49.29
23.48 25.81

CHAM-C SRJoe deLyra52 49.34
23.70 25.64

MEBV-4 SONathan Medina53 49.42
23.78 25.64

WAR-9 JRChris Sommer54 49.51
23.34 26.17

PLAT-7 SRDalton Harney55 51.32
24.34 26.98

CHAM-C SRDuncan Kaja--- DFS

#8  Boys 500 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 4:21.06 2014F Patrick Ransford

YSPHSAA Rec: 4:21.06 2014N Patrick Ransford
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
NRB-1 JRAndrew Babyak1 4:26.26

24.70 26.88 27.3027.25
26.91 26.35 26.32 26.95
27.09 26.51

FP-C SRSpencer LaFata2 4:29.62
24.98 26.90 27.4227.35
27.27 27.05 27.38 27.59
27.40 26.28

IHS-4 SRJamie Lovette3 4:32.37
24.52 27.09 27.4627.38
27.32 27.56 27.67 28.10
27.97 27.30

SEW-8 SRJohn Hurley4 4:36.00
25.48 27.32 27.8927.57
27.60 28.05 28.47 28.49
28.03 27.10

HHH-11 SOKabir Randhawa5 4:36.44
25.16 27.05 28.1627.80
27.42 27.91 28.26 28.47
28.69 27.52

STA-C SRChristopher Arena6 4:37.38
25.27 27.21 27.9327.54
27.96 28.14 28.23 28.46
28.71 27.93

SYO-8 JRJavier Ramirez7 4:41.26
25.16 27.33 27.8928.01
28.38 28.61 29.13 29.01
29.32 28.42

CHCH-5 JRBrandon Crist8 4:41.92
24.92 27.55 28.5028.10
28.49 29.02 29.32 29.07
29.07 27.88

FP-C SORyan Maierle9 4:41.94
25.59 27.80 28.5728.30
28.93 29.32 29.34 28.85
28.38 26.86

FL-1 JRJohn Loveless10 4:42.24
25.73 28.09 28.6428.50
29.09 29.12 28.72 28.87
28.56 26.92

B - Final
ESM-11 JRGeorge Kalletta11 4:40.36

25.43 28.06 28.7028.55
28.66 28.70 28.91 28.65
27.99 26.71
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Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

MTS-11 FRBrendan Williams12 4:41.25
25.11 27.39 28.4728.00
28.73 28.60 28.86 29.12
28.80 28.17

IHS-4 FRCyrus Browning13 4:41.82
25.48 27.47 28.5728.05
28.65 29.06 29.06 28.97
28.86 27.65

FPT-5 SRAndrew Kelemen14 4:41.99
25.96 28.07 28.7928.66
28.98 28.88 28.56 28.53
28.48 27.08

WILS-6 SRAnthony Mariniello15 4:43.23
25.18 27.72 28.7627.90
28.98 29.41 28.89 29.33
28.58 28.48

WEED-3 JRMacauley Kolonko16 4:44.11
25.47 27.98 28.6528.23
29.28 29.14 29.51 29.21
28.72 27.92

FP-C JRStephen Gray17 4:44.60
25.46 27.62 28.7928.16
28.95 29.09 28.95 29.29
29.64 28.65

HAMB-6 JRLiam O'Connell18 4:45.05
25.47 27.65 28.6628.07
28.77 29.16 29.27 29.34
29.58 29.08

SHEN-2 SRAdam Kogan19 4:48.53
25.56 28.31 28.9428.85
29.43 29.78 29.08 29.36
29.72 29.50

CL-1 SOAndrew Stolarski20 4:54.67
25.43 28.23 29.1028.78
29.39 29.90 30.59 31.49
31.38 30.38

C - Final
RYE-1 SRRyan Bedell21 4:41.09

25.34 27.48 28.4228.04
28.52 28.75 28.91 28.95
28.76 27.92

WAG-P SRChristopher Costanzo22 4:44.39
24.34 26.87 28.5728.00
29.00 29.50 29.81 29.94
30.02 28.34

STA-C SOJoshua Giardinelli23 4:44.52
25.28 27.95 29.1228.75
29.01 29.10 29.20 29.03
28.95 28.13

ATT-5 SRAlex Kunes24 4:44.99
25.56 27.77 28.8728.48
28.91 28.90 29.27 29.50
29.20 28.53

SCAR-1 SOAidan Wilson25 4:47.24
25.73 28.20 29.0529.01
29.13 29.46 29.22 29.41
29.46 28.57

PITT-5 SRJohn Kellett26 4:47.40
25.85 28.49 29.2928.89
29.47 29.20 28.93 29.00
28.99 29.29

NFA-9 SRJuan Peticco27 4:50.62
26.01 28.82 29.8229.74
30.10 29.54 29.78 29.78
29.53 27.50

STUY-P SONicholas Wen28 4:50.71
26.15 28.73 29.6529.35
29.70 29.92 29.84 29.68
29.79 27.90

STA-C SODylan Champagne29 4:52.82
25.46 28.08 29.4229.15
29.79 29.86 30.06 30.65
30.39 29.96

OLL-1 SRJason Boyko30 4:54.10
25.34 28.61 29.6728.99
29.27 29.58 30.55 30.94
30.74 30.41

#8  Boys 500 Yard Free
NYS Fed. Rec: 4:21.06 2014F Patrick Ransford

YSPHSAA Rec: 4:21.06 2014N Patrick Ransford
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NRB-1 JRAndrew Babyak1 4:26.72

24.94 26.92 27.1427.25
27.28 26.73 26.67 26.90
17.49 35.40

FP-C SRSpencer LaFata2 4:30.98
25.29 27.29 27.3927.37
27.43 27.49 27.80 27.87
27.53 25.52

IHS-4 SRJamie Lovette3 4:31.19
24.97 27.18 27.2627.49
27.48 27.73 27.81 27.78
27.80 25.69

STA-C SRChristopher Arena4 4:35.27
24.87 27.02 27.5827.27
27.83 27.78 27.86 28.54
28.01 28.51

CHCH-5 JRBrandon Crist5 4:36.26
24.83 27.08 27.4027.88
27.87 27.63 28.36 28.62
28.73 27.86

SEW-8 SRJohn Hurley6 4:36.81
25.22 27.33 27.5327.92
27.82 28.02 28.54 28.47
28.26 27.70

HHH-11 SOKabir Randhawa7 4:38.79
24.89 27.11 28.0427.68
27.86 28.69 28.82 29.18
28.96 27.56

FP-C SORyan Maierle8 4:38.84
25.19 27.42 28.4327.91
28.49 28.48 28.73 28.44
28.50 27.25

SYO-8 JRJavier Ramirez9 4:41.51
24.95 27.46 28.1728.27
28.14 29.06 28.45 29.84
28.25 28.92

FL-1 JRJohn Loveless10 4:42.24
25.49 27.85 28.5728.21
29.08 29.06 28.69 28.98
28.83 27.48

WILS-6 SRAnthony Mariniello11 4:43.14
25.37 28.07 28.4027.66
28.34 29.20 28.97 29.65
29.54 27.94

MTS-11 FRBrendan Williams12 4:43.58
25.42 27.71 28.9128.39
29.23 28.71 28.96 29.34
29.11 27.80

HAMB-6 JRLiam O'Connell13 4:44.07
25.37 28.19 28.5028.44
28.91 28.80 29.10 29.00
29.20 28.56

FP-C JRStephen Gray14 4:44.42
25.48 28.08 29.1528.72
29.25 29.17 29.00 29.00
28.98 27.59

WEED-3 JRMacauley Kolonko15 4:44.52
25.83 28.52 28.8228.64
29.04 29.21 29.29 28.97
28.80 27.40

IHS-4 FRCyrus Browning16 4:44.55
24.44 27.97 29.0828.49
28.84 29.61 29.58 29.29
28.99 28.26

ESM-11 JRGeorge Kalletta17 4:44.80
25.76 28.29 28.7828.70
29.05 29.44 29.17 29.25
28.65 27.71

FPT-5 SRAndrew Kelemen18 4:45.03
25.70 28.25 28.9928.92
28.85 28.73 28.93 29.16
29.21 28.29

SHEN-2 SRAdam Kogan19 4:45.55
25.84 27.93 29.3329.01
29.76 29.30 29.48 28.27
28.19 28.44

CL-1 SOAndrew Stolarski20 4:46.15
25.45 27.92 28.8828.60
29.15 29.29 29.58 29.63
29.38 28.27

RYE-1 SRRyan Bedell21 4:46.90
25.42 27.77 29.0128.48
29.06 29.28 29.74 29.84
29.63 28.67
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

PITT-5 SRJohn Kellett22 4:47.50
25.67 28.11 29.0728.65
29.18 29.65 28.90 29.17
29.63 29.47

WAG-P SRChristopher Costanzo23 4:47.53
24.81 27.39 29.2328.57
29.74 29.63 29.67 30.12
29.70 28.67

ATT-5 SRAlex Kunes24 4:48.26
25.78 28.10 29.4729.13
29.41 29.33 29.64 29.61
29.26 28.53

STA-C SOJoshua Giardinelli25 4:48.32
25.41 28.36 29.6329.16
29.63 29.70 29.60 29.59
29.20 28.04

OLL-1 SRJason Boyko26 4:48.38
25.17 28.88 29.3029.50
29.90 29.21 29.34 29.42
29.37 28.29

STUY-P SONicholas Wen27 4:48.46
26.10 28.46 29.5228.97
29.78 29.33 29.71 29.62
29.17 27.80

SCAR-1 SOAidan Wilson28 4:48.60
25.92 28.36 29.4129.14
29.59 29.86 29.52 29.76
29.31 27.73

AA-2  8Bryce Henkel29 4:48.94
25.36 28.15 29.7028.79
29.53 29.26 30.07 29.54
29.97 28.57

STA-C SODylan Champagne30 4:49.32
26.10 28.59 29.1929.00
29.70 29.74 29.65 29.51
29.54 28.30

NFA-9 SRJuan Peticco31 4:49.36
25.34 28.16 29.3629.22
29.72 30.09 30.25 29.99
29.75 27.48

VIC-5 FRBrayden Murphy32 4:49.66
26.19 28.20 29.4129.04
29.33 29.45 29.62 29.76
29.96 28.70

FDR-9 JRRhett Burns33 4:49.93
25.56 27.88 29.1728.75
29.97 30.15 30.22 30.23
29.82 28.18

SSLB-8 FRRyan Davidoff34 4:50.28
26.09 28.75 29.3029.33
29.45 29.59 30.16 30.66
29.87 27.08

STA-C FRWilliam Swartwout35 4:50.70
26.02 28.13 29.4928.87
29.72 29.90 29.89 30.20
29.67 28.81

FJ-2 SRTrevor Askew36 4:51.21
26.44 28.91 29.4629.42
29.58 29.33 29.37 30.00
29.81 28.89

CHAM-C JRTrevor Foti37 4:52.31
26.16 28.99 29.6029.92
29.85 29.93 30.11 30.08
29.59 28.08

GC-8 JRKieran Brown38 4:53.49
26.76 29.11 30.0629.94
29.76 29.68 29.82 30.16
29.46 28.74

GC-8 FRJake Newmark39 4:53.51
25.63 28.34 29.8229.01
29.90 30.00 30.29 30.27
30.39 29.86

OSW-3 SRAustin Richardson40 4:53.98
25.84 28.70 30.0629.67
29.52 29.84 30.01 30.30
30.45 29.59

SHAK-2 JRIan McElrath41 4:54.31
26.27 28.55 29.6129.04
30.20 30.43 30.11 30.79
29.97 29.34

SHAK-2 JRGeorge Enright42 4:56.23
27.44 30.12 30.1530.71
29.98 30.13 30.13 29.41
28.94 29.22

R-H-5 JRTyler Bischoping43 4:56.47
26.64 28.99 29.7328.88
29.90 29.93 30.09 30.67
31.10 30.54

SHEN-2 SONick Salzone44 4:57.40
25.18 28.19 29.8130.22
30.32 30.57 30.62 30.93
31.07 30.49

SCC-7 FRLuke Moore45 5:32.72
28.88 31.56 34.2432.93
34.12 35.02 34.55 34.91
34.20 32.31

#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:23.84 2014F Fordham Prep

P Conaton M Verini O Patrouch R Mannix
YSPHSAA Rec: 1:24.54 2010N Clarence
A.Barden, C.Rommel, A.Case, A.Urschel

  Team Relay Finals Time
A - Final

HHH-111 1:25.27
Daniel Lee SR Ethan Tack JR
Dylan Chan JR Alex Park SR

22.06 21.40 20.5121.30

LONG-82 1:25.30
Shane Morris SR Matthew Cannon SR
Ryan Aroesty SO Troy Morris JR

21.24 21.76 20.8521.45
NRB-13 1:25.63

Michael Lawson JR John Freeman SR
Timothy Cushman SO Andrew Babyak JR

21.56 21.31 21.4221.34
FP-C4 1:25.64

Ryan Maierle SO Francis Moran SR
Spencer LaFata SR Aristides Speres SR

22.21 21.60 20.5521.28
WATR-35 1:25.96

Edward Gaus JR David Saunders JR
Connor Way JR Maclean Crossley SR

22.87 22.29 19.4221.38
BKPT-56 1:26.57

Matt Dambra JR Bruce Kane JR
Alex Regna SR Brandon Amthor SR

22.54 20.83 20.5822.62
OP-67 1:26.64

Riley McLaughlin SR Alec Hoch SR
Mason McMullen SR Sean Duffy SR

22.33 20.68 21.7721.86
IHS-48 1:27.78

Jamie Lovette SR Owen Kelly SR
Cyrus Browning FR Robert Mangan SR

21.94 22.52 21.2422.08
CHAM-C9 1:28.01

Joe deLyra SR Duncan Kaja SR
Jonathan Virga SR Christian Sztolcman JR

22.63 22.04 21.3821.96
PITT-510 1:28.25

Ben Beldner JR John Kellett SR
John Betters SR Samuel Roche JR

22.54 22.11 21.2422.36
B - Final

BHBL-211 1:27.46
Liam Picozzi JR Ryan Board JR
Alex Turczyn JR Jacob Hurteau SR

21.32 21.34 22.2422.56
AA-212 1:27.56

Tucker Besch SR Reginald Anadio SR
Bryce Henkel 8 Kyle Verstandig SR

22.13 21.96 21.4522.02
SHEN-213 1:27.71

Josh Tsai JR James Jordan SO
Kaleb Hotaling SO Adam Kogan SR

22.12 22.11 21.5621.92
M-W-914 1:28.29

William Coddington SR Shane Mills SR
Shane Treanor SR John Wadsworth SR

22.45 21.62 21.7822.44
NISK-215 1:28.67

Neil Horne JR Ethan Bachert SR
Scott Ward SO Bryan Liu SO

21.98 22.80 21.2822.61
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Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BC-216 1:28.83
Richard Sweeney SR Matt Clarke SR
Joey Chiarella FR Brendan Cartwright JR

22.89 22.80 21.0922.05
MEBV-417 1:29.90

Dan Dimock SR Connor Verity SR
Dean Plaskon JR Nathan Medina SO

23.20 22.43 21.7922.48
CHCH-518 1:29.92

Christian Montanez SR Kyle Wooding SR
Tyler Regelsberger JR Brandon Crist JR

22.20 23.13 22.8521.74
LIV-319 1:30.06

Tom Griffin JR Matt Geary JR
JJ Ross JR James Hunter SR

21.98 22.99 22.5122.58
SUFR-120 1:30.19

Sean Flynn JR Joshua Southren SR
Jason Karen SR Jack Simon JR

22.63 21.38 23.5322.65
C - Final

WILE-621 1:29.83
Bryan Hong JR William Eaton SO
Dylan Kim JR Michael Clough JR

22.19 22.70 21.9423.00
WG-322 1:30.12

Nate Gdula SR Evan Tuthill SR
Ryan Hagadorn SR Matt Shoults JR

22.04 22.27 23.3522.46
CAN-C23 1:30.18

Christian Balkin JR Christian Granto JR
Jacob Doane SO Christian Jackson JR

22.14 22.18 22.7223.14
AVON-524 1:30.51

Trevor McCabe JR Robert Atwood JR
Drew Page SR Marcus Stickel SR

22.44 23.09 22.2222.76
MAD-P25 1:30.58

Mykyta Bashynskyi FR Alan Zhenilenko JR
Yevgeniy Kourilov JR Khaled Hammam JR

23.24 22.71 21.9822.65
HG-126 1:30.83

Daniel Sakharuk SO Jack Sullivan JR
Andrew Schmitt SR Raymond Zheng SR

23.13 23.24 22.5221.94
NP-927 1:31.05

Sean Geisler SO Chad Catania JR
Tadeusz Trzewik-Quinn Leo Kuyl SO

23.29 23.47 21.3522.94
SHAK-228 1:31.65

John Fitzgerald SR Joe Bouchard SR
Ian McElrath JR George Enright JR

23.13 22.95 22.6522.92
STA-C29 1:32.06

Cade McCormack SR Christopher Stange FR
Trevor Griffin FR William Swartwout FR

23.54 22.77 22.4823.27

SYO-8--- DQ
Kevin Lin SR Richard Chow SR
Alexi Weis 8 Sungchan-Chris Kwak S

22.87 22.97 22.2323.24

#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
NYS Fed. Rec: 1:23.84 2014F Fordham Prep

P Conaton M Verini O Patrouch R Mannix
YSPHSAA Rec: 1:24.54 2010N Clarence
A.Barden, C.Rommel, A.Case, A.Urschel

  Team Relay Prelim Time
Preliminaries

HHH-111 1:25.33
Daniel Lee SR Ethan Tack JR
Dylan Chan JR Alex Park SR

22.12 21.35 20.6421.22
NRB-12 1:25.84

Michael Lawson JR John Freeman SR
Timothy Cushman SO Andrew Babyak JR

21.84 21.20 21.4221.38
WATR-33 1:26.45

Edward Gaus JR David Saunders JR
Connor Way JR Maclean Crossley SR

23.09 22.51 19.7321.12
FP-C4 1:26.49

Ryan Maierle SO Francis Moran SR
Spencer LaFata SR Aristides Speres SR

22.16 21.96 20.8321.54
LONG-85 1:26.74

Troy Morris JR Matthew Cannon SR
Ryan Aroesty SO Shane Morris SR

22.15 21.82 21.0521.72
OP-66 1:27.00

Alec Hoch SR Riley McLaughlin SR
Mason McMullen SR Sean Duffy SR

21.51 22.12 21.6921.68
BKPT-57 1:27.07

Brandon Amthor SR Matt Dambra JR
Alex Regna SR Bruce Kane JR

20.94 22.10 21.4022.63
IHS-48 1:27.50

Jamie Lovette SR Owen Kelly SR
Cyrus Browning FR Robert Mangan SR

21.75 22.35 21.2422.16
PITT-59 1:27.51

Ben Beldner JR John Kellett SR
John Betters SR Samuel Roche JR

21.95 22.00 21.5222.04
CHAM-C10 1:27.90

Joe deLyra SR Duncan Kaja SR
Jonathan Virga SR Christian Sztolcman JR

22.77 21.92 21.3421.87
SHEN-211 1:28.12

Josh Tsai JR James Jordan SO
Jackson Homan SO Adam Kogan SR

21.95 22.24 21.7622.17

AA-212 1:28.15
Tucker Besch SR Reginald Anadio SR
Bryce Henkel 8 Kyle Verstandig SR

22.33 21.99 21.7922.04
BHBL-213 1:28.48

Liam Picozzi JR Ryan Board JR
Alex Turczyn JR Jacob Hurteau SR

21.51 21.81 22.4322.73
NISK-214 1:28.49

Neil Horne JR Ethan Bachert SR
Scott Ward SO Bryan Liu SO

21.70 22.88 21.6922.22
M-W-915 1:28.93

William Coddington SR Shane Mills SR
Shane Treanor SR John Wadsworth SR

22.50 21.93 22.0322.47
BC-216 1:29.22

Richard Sweeney SR Matt Clarke SR
Joey Chiarella FR Brendan Cartwright JR

22.59 22.69 21.4422.50
CHCH-517 1:29.28

Christian Montanez SR Kyle Wooding SR
Tyler Regelsberger JR Brandon Crist JR

22.08 22.74 22.4721.99
LIV-318 1:29.32

Tom Griffin JR JJ Ross JR
Matt Geary JR James Hunter SR

21.92 22.70 22.7022.00
SUFR-1*19 1:29.73

Sean Flynn JR Joshua Southren SR
Jason Karen SR Jack Simon JR

22.62 21.38 22.9822.75
MEBV-4*19 1:29.73

Dan Dimock SR Dean Plaskon JR
Connor Verity SR Nathan Medina SO

23.25 21.91 21.9122.66
WG-321 1:30.03

Evan Tuthill SR Nate Gdula SR
Ryan Hagadorn SR Matt Shoults JR

22.75 21.63 23.2822.37
NP-922 1:30.11

Seamus Trzewik-Quinn Chad Catania JR
Tadeusz Trzewik-Quinn Leo Kuyl SO

22.04 23.40 22.0022.67
MAD-P23 1:30.62

Mykyta Bashynskyi FR Alan Zhenilenko JR
Yevgeniy Kourilov JR Khaled Hammam JR

23.30 22.81 21.9622.55
AVON-524 1:30.82

Trevor McCabe JR Robert Atwood JR
Drew Page SR Marcus Stickel SR

22.69 22.95 22.3022.88
WILE-625 1:30.97

Bryan Hong JR William Eaton SO
Dylan Kim JR John Kraus JR

22.06 22.79 23.1123.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

HG-126 1:31.23
Raymond Zheng SR Jack Sullivan JR
Daniel Sakharuk SO Andrew Schmitt SR

23.01 23.58 22.0922.55
CAN-C27 1:31.35

Christian Balkin JR Christian Granto JR
Jacob Doane SO Christian Jackson JR

22.43 22.54 23.2323.15
STA-C28 1:31.67

Christopher Stange FR Cade McCormack SR
Trevor Griffin FR William Swartwout FR

23.21 22.82 22.7422.90
SYO-829 1:31.73

Kevin Lin SR Richard Chow SR
Alexi Weis 8 Sungchan-Chris Kwak S

22.89 23.30 22.3923.15
SHAK-230 1:31.88

John Fitzgerald SR Joe Bouchard SR
Ian McElrath JR George Enright JR

23.09 22.74 22.6423.41
SCAR-131 1:31.95

Jack Callahan JR Liam McPhillips SR
Haofeng Liu JR Aidan Wilson SO

23.38 22.63 21.9324.01
NROC-132 1:32.98

Christopher Tiso JR Timothy Engel 8
Luke Gamboli JR Daniel Adjedj JR

23.00 23.22 23.0823.68
PLAT-733 1:38.13

Luke Prather SO Zach Martin SR
Micheal Graves SO Dalton Harney SR

26.66 24.00 23.0024.47
WM-11--- DQ

Cameron Kubik JR John Dillon SO
Logan Gregory SR Matthew Chirico SR

22.26 22.67 22.8722.86

#10  Boys 100 Yard Back
NYS Fed. Rec: 48.53 2014F Patrick Conaton

YSPHSAA Rec: 48.78 2014N Ryan Gordon
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
HG-1 SRTyler Hill1 49.01

23.81 25.20
RP-11 SRChris O'Shea2 49.26

24.14 25.12
OLL-1 SRChristian Thomas3 50.39

24.41 25.98
NROC-1 SRMichael Tartakovsky4 50.67

24.19 26.48
FP-C SONick Torres5 50.71

24.40 26.31
NP-9 SRSeamus Trzewik-Quinn6 50.99

24.61 26.38
HHH-11 JRDylan Chan7 51.14

24.88 26.26

SHEN-2 SRJoey Homan8 51.18
25.06 26.12

BHBL-2 JRLiam Picozzi9 51.38
24.80 26.58

PITT-5 SRCasey Ransford10 51.70
25.06 26.64

B - Final
WM-11 JRLuka Zuric11 50.91

25.03 25.88
WEB-5 SRAlec Wahl12 51.34

25.20 26.14
COOP-3 JRTed Mebust13 52.05

25.03 27.02
STA-C SRConor Rutigliano14 52.23

25.34 26.89
WILE-6 JRMichael Clough15 52.49

25.72 26.77
CAN-C SODan Bowen16 52.66

25.82 26.84
HAUP-11 SOTrenton Burr17 52.70

25.93 26.77
NRB-1 SOTimothy Cushman18 52.81

25.93 26.88
WM-11 JRRyan Kaplan19 53.04

26.19 26.85
MAN-8 JRZachary Leng20 53.61

25.64 27.97
C - Final

WI-11 SRNicos Prokopiou21 52.09
25.15 26.94

BC-2 SRConnor Doyle22 53.45
26.42 27.03

FPT-5 SRJeff Santillo23 53.65
25.58 28.07

NPT-11 JRNicholas Millkey24 53.83
26.23 27.60

STA-C JRJordan Fargo*25 53.91
26.19 27.72

SCAR-1 JRRyan Lee*25 53.91
26.37 27.54

BAY-P JRDaniel Hadary27 53.93
26.21 27.72

HAMB-6 JRMichael Maurer28 54.03
26.29 27.74

BRXS-P SOTaiyo De Jong29 54.09
26.28 27.81

HHH-11 SRDaniel Lee30 54.28
26.64 27.64

#10  Boys 100 Yard Back
NYS Fed. Rec: 48.53 2014F Patrick Conaton

YSPHSAA Rec: 48.78 2014N Ryan Gordon
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RP-11 SRChris O'Shea1 49.86

24.74 25.12

BHBL-2 JRLiam Picozzi2 50.58
24.53 26.05

OLL-1 SRChristian Thomas3 50.94
25.04 25.90

HHH-11 JRDylan Chan4 50.98
24.68 26.30

HG-1 SRTyler Hill5 51.17
24.96 26.21

SHEN-2 SRJoey Homan6 51.18
25.13 26.05

NP-9 SRSeamus Trzewik-Quinn7 51.21
24.68 26.53

FP-C SONick Torres8 51.47
24.90 26.57

NROC-1 SRMichael Tartakovsky9 51.62
24.53 27.09

PITT-5 SRCasey Ransford10 51.74
25.29 26.45

WM-11 JRLuka Zuric11 51.84
25.31 26.53

WEB-5 SRAlec Wahl12 52.29
25.78 26.51

COOP-3 JRTed Mebust13 52.30
25.02 27.28

STA-C SRConor Rutigliano14 52.39
25.32 27.07

HAUP-11 SOTrenton Burr15 52.47
25.90 26.57

WILE-6 JRMichael Clough16 52.86
25.64 27.22

NRB-1 SOTimothy Cushman17 53.08
26.07 27.01

WM-11 JRRyan Kaplan18 53.19
26.24 26.95

CAN-C SODan Bowen19 53.37
25.62 27.75

MAN-8 JRZachary Leng20 53.40
25.85 27.55

BAY-P JRDaniel Hadary21 53.57
25.99 27.58

WI-11 SRNicos Prokopiou22 53.59
25.95 27.64

BC-2 SRConnor Doyle23 53.72
26.55 27.17

BRXS-P SOTaiyo De Jong24 53.75
25.90 27.85

NPT-11 JRNicholas Millkey25 53.81
26.10 27.71

STA-C JRJordan Fargo26 53.82
26.00 27.82

FPT-5 SRJeff Santillo27 53.95
26.21 27.74

HAMB-6 JRMichael Maurer28 53.97
26.02 27.95

SCAR-1 JRRyan Lee29 54.08
26.60 27.48
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

HHH-11 SRDaniel Lee30 54.11
26.49 27.62

SYO-8 SOMichael Jiang31 54.32
26.27 28.05

JJB-1 JRSam Sweeney32 54.37
26.25 28.12

STA-C SOJustin Meyn33 54.46
26.42 28.04

PORT-8 JROrry Zayit34 54.54
27.01 27.53

YORK-1 SRMark McLaughlin35 54.73
26.47 28.26

M-W-9 FRLiam Allen36 54.76
26.20 28.56

HG-1 JRBopaiah Paruvangada37 54.83
26.68 28.15

SMIT-11 FRChester Pergan38 54.87
26.96 27.91

NDB-5 SRChris Lemley39 54.92
26.42 28.50

PB-9 SREian McKeon40 55.03
26.54 28.49

JD-3 JROwen Farchione41 55.28
26.52 28.76

BBPV-1 JRBrian Glat42 55.97
27.23 28.74

IHS-4 JRTimothy Hector43 56.02
26.83 29.19

RCS-2 SRJordan Harris44 56.07
27.40 28.67

AHED-1 SOJonathan Ma45 56.35
27.59 28.76

CL-1 JRJoshua Chamak46 56.63
27.33 29.30

COLD-8 SRKevin Yao47 56.96
27.54 29.42

AUS-7 SRRyan Agoney48 1:05.50
30.92 34.58

#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast
NYS Fed. Rec: 54.51 2015F Gunther Cassell

YSPHSAA Rec: 54.51 2015N Gunther Cassell
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SWR-11 SOJason Louser1 55.74

26.73 29.01
HAUP-11 SOJack Casey2 56.16

26.18 29.98
LEWI-P SREvan Zhang3 56.24

26.47 29.77
STA-C SOMichael Chang4 56.63

26.84 29.79
HAMB-6 SRLuke Kennedy5 56.83

26.56 30.27

BHBL-2 JRRyan Board6 57.05
26.74 30.31

KM-C SRPatrick Wilson7 58.23
27.54 30.69

SUFR-1 JRSean Flynn8 58.36
27.10 31.26

VC-9 SRJoshua Zock9 58.42
27.41 31.01

BS-2 SRTanner Damico10 59.11
27.99 31.12

B - Final
NFA-9 JRJoshua Bryant11 57.60

27.32 30.28
GNS-8 SOAndy Lee12 58.01

27.28 30.73
M-W-9 SRJohn Wadsworth13 58.87

27.31 31.56
CHAM-C SONik Daly14 59.16

28.20 30.96
FL-1 FRLiam Loveless15 59.30

27.54 31.76
SHAK-2 JRSteven Yu16 59.57

28.08 31.49
WG-3 SRRyan Hagadorn17 1:00.23

28.01 32.22
M-W-9 SRShane Treanor18 1:00.29

27.95 32.34
DAN-5 FRAidan Kreiley19 1:00.90

28.64 32.26
NFA-9 SOAleksey Makarov20 1:01.69

28.58 33.11
C - Final

RHB-9 SRElias Econopouly21 59.74
28.39 31.35

SHEN-2 SOKaleb Hotaling22 1:00.15
29.44 30.71

HG-1 SRAndrew Schmitt23 1:00.51
28.57 31.94

SYO-8 JRJames Wun24 1:00.99
28.60 32.39

SPTR-C JRJack Shashaty*25 1:01.09
28.93 32.16

SCH-2 JRMaxwell Bent*25 1:01.09
28.45 32.64

M-W-9 SOAndrew Choi27 1:01.37
28.77 32.60

SHEN-2 JRBrian Harding28 1:01.63
28.84 32.79

AVON-5 JRTrevor McCabe29 1:01.70
28.82 32.88

BELL-8 JRChandler Tucker30 1:01.81
28.81 33.00

#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast
NYS Fed. Rec: 54.51 2015F Gunther Cassell

YSPHSAA Rec: 54.51 2015N Gunther Cassell
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWR-11 SOJason Louser1 56.54

27.09 29.45
HAUP-11 SOJack Casey2 56.96

26.77 30.19
BHBL-2 JRRyan Board3 57.23

27.19 30.04
STA-C SOMichael Chang4 57.26

26.98 30.28
LEWI-P SREvan Zhang5 57.32

27.14 30.18
HAMB-6 SRLuke Kennedy6 57.36

26.71 30.65
KM-C SRPatrick Wilson7 58.06

27.20 30.86
VC-9 SRJoshua Zock8 58.14

27.14 31.00
BS-2 SRTanner Damico9 58.20

27.55 30.65
SUFR-1 JRSean Flynn10 58.37

27.27 31.10
GNS-8 SOAndy Lee11 58.84

27.49 31.35
NFA-9 JRJoshua Bryant12 58.89

28.07 30.82
M-W-9 SRJohn Wadsworth13 59.02

27.68 31.34
SHAK-2 JRSteven Yu14 59.44

28.12 31.32
CHAM-C SONik Daly15 59.47

28.18 31.29
M-W-9 SRShane Treanor16 59.70

27.80 31.90
WG-3 SRRyan Hagadorn17 1:00.07

27.94 32.13
FL-1 FRLiam Loveless18 1:00.09

27.73 32.36
NFA-9 SOAleksey Makarov19 1:00.26

28.28 31.98
DAN-5 FRAidan Kreiley20 1:00.42

28.78 31.64
RHB-9 SRElias Econopouly21 1:00.45

28.57 31.88
M-W-9 SOAndrew Choi22 1:00.56

28.45 32.11
SPTR-C JRJack Shashaty23 1:00.59

29.07 31.52
SHEN-2 JRBrian Harding24 1:00.94

28.48 32.46
SHEN-2 SOKaleb Hotaling25 1:00.95

29.61 31.34



NYSPHSAA-Boys Championship Meet - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:26 AM  3/5/2017  Page 14
2017 NYSPHSAA Federation Championships, Sanction #: # 170380-OB

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

AVON-5 JRTrevor McCabe26 1:01.01
28.43 32.58

HG-1 SRAndrew Schmitt27 1:01.02
28.78 32.24

SCH-2 JRMaxwell Bent28 1:01.16
28.54 32.62

BELL-8 JRChandler Tucker29 1:01.37
28.79 32.58

SYO-8 JRJames Wun30 1:01.45
28.61 32.84

SACH-11 SRNicholas Neri31 1:01.74
28.45 33.29

CHAM-C SRKyle Kreuscher32 1:01.87
28.89 32.98

NEWF-6 SRAndrew Hamelink33 1:01.96
29.34 32.62

CHAM-C SRNick Mattone34 1:02.21
28.66 33.55

LPPV-1 JRMatt Keane35 1:02.31
29.24 33.07

KENW-6 SOMatthew Walker36 1:02.34
29.26 33.08

CV-4 SRKarl Grunder37 1:02.41
28.66 33.75

MV-9 JRCaleb Vreeland38 1:02.78
28.92 33.86

FA-10 SRHunter Reynolds39 1:08.65
31.57 37.08

WILE-6 SOWilliam Eaton--- DQ
GC-8 SRGeorge Litvinov--- DQ

27.99 32.14

#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
NYS Fed. Rec: 3:04.88 2014F Fordham Prep

P Conaton O Patrouch D Kennon R Mannix
YSPHSAA Rec: 3:06.99 2012N Tappan Zee

  Team Relay Finals Time
A - Final

FP-C1 3:06.14N
Steven Amato JR Nick Torres SO
Spencer LaFata SR Aristides Speres SR

23.11 48.57 45.4521.75
22.39 46.53 21.78 45.59

STA-C2 3:07.81
Andrew Stange SR Justin Meyn SO
Christopher Arena SR Michael Chang SO

22.30 45.66 47.6522.44
23.05 48.21 22.09 46.29

NRB-13 3:08.77
Michael Lawson JR John Freeman SR
Timothy Cushman SO Andrew Babyak JR

22.76 47.71 46.6521.97
22.52 47.49 22.33 46.92

WM-114 3:10.12
David He JR Cameron Kubik JR
Ryan Kaplan JR Luka Zuric JR

23.35 48.27 47.9422.24
22.65 48.05 21.84 45.86

PITT-55 3:10.65
Samuel Roche JR John Kellett SR
Casey Ransford SR Ben Beldner JR

22.92 47.66 48.2622.63
22.43 47.07 22.47 47.66

IHS-46 3:11.96
Jamie Lovette SR Owen Kelly SR
Cyrus Browning FR Robert Mangan SR

23.05 47.67 48.9522.99
22.99 48.38 22.26 46.96

HG-17 3:12.28
Daniel Sakharuk SO Raymond Zheng SR
John Koster SR Tyler Hill SR

23.55 49.98 49.4723.45
22.62 48.11 21.15 44.72

OP-68 3:12.96
Riley McLaughlin SR Joe Blake SO
Drew Deren SR Alec Hoch SR

23.25 48.52 48.6523.30
23.26 49.67 22.01 46.12

SHEN-29 3:13.82
Josh Tsai JR Joey Homan SR
Kaleb Hotaling SO Adam Kogan SR

23.55 48.40 47.5222.68
23.79 50.15 22.55 47.75

NROC-110 3:14.24
Michael Tartakovsky SR Jared Finn JR
Timothy Engel 8 Christopher Tiso JR

22.07 46.85 47.7122.63
23.92 50.33 23.17 49.35

B - Final
HAMB-611 3:12.66

Liam O'Connell JR Braden Feasley SR
Luke Kennedy SR Michael Maurer JR

23.68 48.81 48.0222.77
22.87 48.01 22.37 47.82

CHAM-C12 3:13.90
William Takes SO Kyle Kreuscher SR
Nik Daly SO Christian Sztolcman JR

23.77 49.48 49.3023.29
23.60 49.28 21.92 45.84

NFA-913 3:14.55
Matthew Johnson SR Juan Peticco SR
Aleksey Makarov SO Joshua Bryant JR

23.77 50.07 48.8523.25
22.50 48.27 22.59 47.36

M-W-914 3:14.72
William Coddington SR Daniel Ip JR
Ian Ackerman SO Shane Mills SR

23.30 49.17 48.6022.96
22.96 49.02 22.31 47.93

SYO-815 3:14.76
Sunghyuk-Joe Kwak SR Javier Ramirez JR
Joseph LaBianca SR Michael Jiang SO

23.10 48.53 49.7823.73
23.35 48.73 22.17 47.72

GC-816 3:14.77
Kieran Brown JR Jake Newmark FR
Liam Gaffney SO John Gaffney SR

23.70 49.56 49.4223.00
23.13 49.08 22.25 46.71

SCAR-117 3:14.81
Haofeng Liu JR Jack Callahan JR
Tanner McFarland SR Ryan Lee JR

23.45 49.03 48.4122.80
23.21 48.72 22.93 48.65

LONG-818 3:14.84
Ryan Aroesty SO Matthew Cannon SR
Troy Morris JR Shane Morris SR

23.34 49.17 49.1223.27
23.18 48.94 22.22 47.61

BC-219 3:15.05
John Moloney JR Connor Doyle SR
Richard Sweeney SR Brendan Cartwright JR

23.70 49.28 48.7723.21
23.44 49.89 22.15 47.11

WATR-320 3:15.38
Edward Gaus JR Nathanial Carlos FR
Connor Way JR Maclean Crossley SR

23.83 50.49 51.7524.22
22.49 48.11 20.87 45.03

C - Final
SBB-1121 3:13.91

Andrey Dagayev SO Matt McDermott SR
Tim Kanaley SO Brendon Kolar SR

23.23 48.31 49.5623.51
23.33 49.79 21.69 46.25

NISK-222 3:15.77
Scott Ward SO Ethan Bachert SR
Bryan Liu SO Neil Horne JR

24.26 50.38 49.9924.31
22.76 48.10 22.27 47.30

AA-223 3:15.89
Tucker Besch SR Reginald Anadio SR
Bryce Henkel 8 Kyle Verstandig SR

23.47 49.02 49.3923.07
23.20 48.77 23.52 48.71

WEB-524 3:17.17
Griffin Witte SO Michael Damelio 8
Matt Delgrego FR Alec Wahl SR

23.57 49.96 49.5023.57
23.85 51.28 22.34 46.43

VIC-525 3:17.42
Jeremy Shawe SR Brayden Murphy FR
Mitchell Chappell JR Jared Ritz SR

24.21 50.88 49.4823.59
23.87 50.44 22.04 46.62
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Results
C - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

CHCH-526 3:17.57
Tyler Regelsberger JR Kyle Wooding SR
Brandon Crist JR Christian Montanez SR

23.44 48.24 51.4724.27
23.60 50.12 22.56 47.74

SHAK-227 3:17.93
John Fitzgerald SR Joe Bouchard SR
George Enright JR Steven Yu JR

23.93 49.38 50.5424.02
23.22 49.40 23.71 48.61

LIV-328 3:18.63
JJ Ross JR Griffin O'Neil JR
Tom Griffin JR Curtis Merrick FR

23.77 49.54 50.2424.11
22.70 48.16 23.90 50.69

MEBV-429 3:19.79
Ryan Klein SR Noah Brizzolara JR
Dean Plaskon JR Nathan Medina SO

24.50 50.11 51.1624.01
23.43 49.64 22.90 48.88

WAG-P30 3:23.34
Maxim Kleyer FR Eric Towse JR
Daniel Shteynvarts SR Christopher Costanzo SR

25.10 52.78 53.2324.81
22.76 48.53 23.16 48.80

#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
NYS Fed. Rec: 3:04.88 2014F Fordham Prep

P Conaton O Patrouch D Kennon R Mannix
YSPHSAA Rec: 3:06.99 2012N Tappan Zee

  Team Relay Prelim Time
Preliminaries

FP-C1 3:09.17
Steven Amato JR Nick Torres SO
Spencer LaFata SR Aristides Speres SR

23.42 48.91 46.5322.22
22.66 47.07 22.07 46.66

WM-112 3:10.07
David He JR Cameron Kubik JR
Ryan Kaplan JR Luka Zuric JR

23.42 48.66 47.5022.40
22.52 48.06 21.85 45.85

STA-C3 3:10.19
Andrew Stange SR Justin Meyn SO
Christopher Arena SR Michael Chang SO

22.00 45.43 50.5323.11
21.54 47.02 22.71 47.21

NRB-14 3:10.62
Michael Lawson JR John Freeman SR
Timothy Cushman SO Andrew Babyak JR

22.97 47.72 47.0822.02
22.95 47.89 22.94 47.93

PITT-5*5 3:11.85
Samuel Roche JR John Kellett SR
Casey Ransford SR Ben Beldner JR

23.33 48.18 48.5423.17
22.75 47.40 22.57 47.73

IHS-4*5 3:11.85
Jamie Lovette SR Owen Kelly SR
Cyrus Browning FR Robert Mangan SR

22.94 48.17 48.6522.97
22.84 48.27 22.20 46.76

SHEN-27 3:12.82
Josh Tsai JR Joey Homan SR
Kaleb Hotaling SO Adam Kogan SR

23.80 48.58 47.8322.91
23.19 48.49 22.63 47.92

HG-18 3:14.81
Daniel Sakharuk SO Raymond Zheng SR
John Koster SR Tyler Hill SR

24.00 50.44 49.2423.63
23.01 48.63 22.00 46.50

OP-69 3:15.05
Riley McLaughlin SR Joe Blake SO
Drew Deren SR Alec Hoch SR

23.31 48.65 49.2623.81
23.35 50.00 22.64 47.14

NROC-110 3:15.35
Jared Finn JR Christopher Tiso JR
Timothy Engel 8 Michael Tartakovsky SR

23.51 48.60 49.6923.28
24.23 50.88 21.33 46.18

WATR-311 3:15.52
Edward Gaus JR Nathanial Carlos FR
Connor Way JR Maclean Crossley SR

23.79 50.62 50.8223.56
22.82 48.69 21.53 45.39

HAMB-612 3:15.73
Liam O'Connell JR Braden Feasley SR
Luke Kennedy SR Michael Maurer JR

23.63 49.00 48.3623.08
23.28 48.58 23.30 49.79

GC-813 3:16.14
Kieran Brown JR Jake Newmark FR
Liam Gaffney SO John Gaffney SR

23.88 49.78 49.9223.46
23.37 49.36 22.39 47.08

M-W-914 3:16.30
William Coddington SR Daniel Ip JR
Ian Ackerman SO Shane Mills SR

23.18 49.29 49.6423.17
22.84 48.97 22.62 48.40

SCAR-115 3:16.34
Jack Callahan JR Tanner McFarland SR
Ryan Lee JR Haofeng Liu JR

23.76 49.44 49.1323.52
23.66 49.74 23.05 48.03

LONG-816 3:16.37
Ryan Aroesty SO Matthew Cannon SR
Troy Morris JR Shane Morris SR

23.26 48.91 49.8323.60
23.15 49.14 22.71 48.49

NFA-917 3:16.94
Matthew Johnson SR Juan Peticco SR
Aleksey Makarov SO Joshua Bryant JR

23.79 49.99 49.6823.53
22.84 48.61 22.95 48.66

BC-218 3:17.20
John Moloney JR Connor Doyle SR
Richard Sweeney SR Brendan Cartwright JR

24.01 49.98 49.8323.77
22.98 49.34 22.83 48.05

CHAM-C19 3:17.35
William Takes SO Duncan Kaja SR
Nik Daly SO Christian Sztolcman JR

24.01 49.96 49.1023.63
24.09 50.23 22.93 48.06

SYO-820 3:17.39
Sunghyuk-Joe Kwak SR Javier Ramirez JR
Joseph LaBianca SR Michael Jiang SO

23.49 48.88 50.3823.66
23.33 49.03 23.10 49.10

SBB-1121 3:17.62
Andrey Dagayev SO Matt McDermott SR
Tim Kanaley SO Brendon Kolar SR

23.73 49.37 51.0423.88
23.35 49.82 22.09 47.39

CHCH-522 3:17.78
Tyler Regelsberger JR Kyle Wooding SR
Brandon Crist JR Christian Montanez SR

23.46 48.54 50.6423.81
23.53 49.31 23.32 49.29

NISK-223 3:18.15
Neil Horne JR Ethan Bachert SR
Scott Ward SO Bryan Liu SO

23.11 48.92 50.5124.28
23.44 49.35 23.33 49.37

WEB-524 3:18.80
Griffin Witte SO Michael Damelio 8
Matt Delgrego FR Alec Wahl SR

23.79 50.42 49.3223.33
23.90 51.03 23.24 48.03

AA-225 3:19.54
Tucker Besch SR Reginald Anadio SR
Bryce Henkel 8 Kyle Verstandig SR

23.63 49.48 50.0823.72
23.99 50.44 23.07 49.54

VIC-526 3:20.19
Jeremy Shawe SR Brayden Murphy FR
Mitchell Chappell JR Jared Ritz SR

24.24 51.05 50.5024.28
24.22 50.97 22.53 47.67

LIV-327 3:20.54
Tom Griffin JR Matt Geary JR
JJ Ross JR Curtis Merrick FR

23.38 49.30 50.6724.30
23.34 49.95 23.49 50.62
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

SHAK-228 3:20.80
John Fitzgerald SR Joe Bouchard SR
George Enright JR Steven Yu JR

23.77 49.36 50.6023.91
24.26 51.08 24.00 49.76

MEBV-429 3:22.10
Ryan Klein SR Noah Brizzolara JR
Dean Plaskon JR Nathan Medina SO

24.96 51.56 51.0423.63
23.71 49.63 23.43 49.87

WAG-P30 3:23.40
Maxim Kleyer FR Eric Towse JR
Daniel Shteynvarts SR Christopher Costanzo SR

24.75 52.92 52.5924.80
23.14 48.67 23.34 49.22

PLAT-731 3:43.34
Slade Wright JR Zach Martin SR
Micheal Graves SO Dalton Harney SR

27.65 57.94 56.6826.63
26.59 57.50 24.59 51.22

HHH-11--- DQ
Alex Jakubiak JR Kabir Randhawa SO
Daniel Lee SR Dylan Chan JR

22.88 48.30 48.2023.21
23.10 48.30 22.30 47.24

OLL-1--- DQ
Jason Boyko SR Jason Cruz SO
Stephen Baker SR Christian Thomas SR

23.02 48.98 48.4422.76
24.11 50.40 21.86 46.48

BKPT-5--- DQ
Matt Dambra JR Bruce Kane JR
Alex Regna SR Brandon Amthor SR

23.70 49.74 46.6721.54
23.36 50.11 21.29 45.24

CAN-C--- DQ
Jacob Ruffolo JR Christian Balkin JR
Christian Granto JR Dan Bowen SO

22.54 47.01 49.1422.98
23.50 49.97 22.74 47.73


